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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Kraft Paper A5 Notebook With Pen
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The Kraft Paper A5 Notebook With Pen is crafted for those who appreciate simplicity, sustainability,
and everyday convenience. Its natural kraft cover offers a rustic, earthy look while providing sturdy
protection for your notes. Lightweight yet durable, this notebook is perfect for daily use at work,
school, or home.

Product NB-002

Colors Black, Blue, Green, Orange, Red

Printing Type Screen Print,

Imprint ColorOptions 1 Color, 2 Colors, 3 Colors

Print Position Front Side Only

Size A5 13*18 CM

Binding Method Spiral Binding

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)

Minimum Qty 5

Unit Price on (P)

Qty 50 100 200 300 500 1000 2000 5000
Price $11.92 $9.28 $7.84 $7.60 $7.28 $7.08 $6.92 $6.88
Imprint Method Price on (P)

Qty 10 100 200 300 500 1000 2000 5000
One Color $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Two Colors $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00
Three $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00

Colors



BlindingMethod Price on (P) Qty

Qty / Days
50 - 99

100 - 199
200 - 299
300 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 1999
2000 - 4999
5000+

Spiral
Binding
Price

50
$0.10

100
$0.10

200
$0.10

Production Charges QU / Days

4 Days

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

50-99

100 - 199
200 - 299
300 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 1999
2000 - 4999
5000+

Shipping

300 500
$0.10  $0.10

10 Days
$56.30
$71.22
$94.20
$124.58
$179.38
$215.26
$300.20
$560.70
Charges
2 Days
$58.88
$78.88
$151.75
$265.46
$486.57
$614.49
$864.87
$1197.85

1000
$0.10

7 Days
$76.38
$89.02
$117.74
$155.72
$224.22
$269.08
$361.20
$620.50

2000 5000
$0.10  $0.10

5 Days

$87.98

$111.28
$147.18
$194.64
$280.28
$336.34
$400.38
$701.14
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