



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Kraft Paper A5 Notebook With Pen



The Kraft Paper A5 Notebook With Pen is crafted for those who appreciate simplicity, sustainability, and everyday convenience. Its natural kraft cover offers a rustic, earthy look while providing sturdy protection for your notes. Lightweight yet durable, this notebook is perfect for daily use at work, school, or home.

Product	NB-002
Colors	Black, Blue, Green, Orange, Red
Printing Type	Screen Print,
Imprint Color Options	1 Color, 2 Colors, 3 Colors
Print Position	Front Side Only
Size	A5 13*18 CM
Binding Method	Spiral Binding
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)
Minimum Qty	5

Unit Price on (P)	50	100	200	300	500	1000	2000	5000
Qty	\$11.92	\$9.28	\$7.84	\$7.60	\$7.28	\$7.08	\$6.92	\$6.88
Price								

BlindingMethod Price on (P)	Qty	50	100	200	300	500	1000	2000	5000					
	Spiral Binding Price	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.10					
Production Charges	Qty / Days	10 Days		7 Days		5 Days								
	50 - 99	\$56.30		\$76.38		\$87.98								
	100 - 199	\$71.22		\$89.02		\$111.28								
	200 - 299	\$94.20		\$117.74		\$147.18								
	300 - 499	\$124.58		\$155.72		\$194.64								
	500 - 999	\$179.38		\$224.22		\$280.28								
	1000 - 1999	\$215.26		\$269.08		\$336.34								
	2000 - 4999	\$300.20		\$361.20		\$400.38								
	5000+	\$560.70		\$620.50		\$701.14								
Shipping Charges														
Qty / Days	4 Days				2 Days									
50 - 99	Free				\$58.88									
100 - 199	Free				\$78.88									
200 - 299	Free				\$151.75									
300 - 499	Free				\$265.46									
500 - 999	Free				\$486.57									
1000 - 1999	Free				\$614.49									
2000 - 4999	Free				\$864.87									
5000+	Free				\$1197.85									

**All shipping and production charges are on NET